

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.278 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	25.04.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> It is represented that C.R.P.No.2994 of 2024, which is a related matter, has been reserved for Judgment by other Learned Single Judge of this Court. In that view of the matter, post on 27.06.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> BSM.	